
Each year, Legal Services NYC utilizes more than 2,000 pro bono volunteers from nearly 100 law firms and corporations.
These volunteers collectively impact more than 7,000 low-income people, and donate more than 70,000 hours annually.
Volunteers secure more than $7M annually for clients in settlements, benefits, and debt discharge. In addition to placing
impact cases, LSNYC's pro bono program serves individual clients across nearly all of our civil practice areas - including
immigration, family, education, employment, benefits, trusts & estates, consumer, LGBTQ/HIV, veterans, and housing. In
addition to individual placements, LSNYC holds approximately 70 clinics and "study groups" each year that collectively
serve more than 1,000 low-income clients.
 
Law firms and corporations who are interested in getting involved should contact Adam Heintz. Individuals who are not
affiliated with law firms or corporations, and are interested in volunteering should submit a volunteer application online.
 
Pro Bono Team
 
Adam J. Heintz
Director of Pro Bono
aheintz@lsnyc.org
 
William Kransdorf
Director - Bankruptcy Assistance Project
wkransdorf@lsnyc.org
 
Lisa Collins
Pro Bono Coordinating Attorney
lcollins@lsnyc.org
 
Janice W. Chua
Immigration Pro Bono Coordinating Attorney
jchua@lsnyc.org 
 
Chelsea Sahai
Immigration Pro Bono Coordinating Attorney
csahai@lsnyc.org
 
Jim McCormick
Housing Pro Bono Coordinating Attorney
jhmccormick@lsnyc.org

Lizz Harrington
Public Benefits Pro Bono Coordinating Attorney
lharrington@lsnyc.org
 
Stephanie Miranda
Paralegal
smiranda@lsnyc.org
 
Ana Morales-Robinson
Paralegal
aymorales-robinson@lsnyc.org
 
Gaby Ruiz-Caceres
Paralegal
gruiz@lsnyc.org 
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